HALO®
Catalog # Type
Project
Comments Date
Prepared by
 E7ICATNB
6” IC, Air-Tite,
New Construction

dimensions subject to
change without notice.
Ordering Information
Sample Number: E7ICATNB  6125WB
Order housing, trim and lamp (by others) separately for a complete luminaire.
Housing
E7ICATNB = 6” insulated ceiling, airtight recessed housing, new construction, no socket bracket, 120V
Trims
Reflectors
30 Reflector, Self-flange
OD: 7-1/4” [184mm]
 30HAT= Haze Reflector, White Trim
 30RGAT= Residential Gold Reflector, White Trim
 30CAT= Clear Specular Reflector, White Trim
30SBAT Reflector, Self-flange
OD: 7-1/4” [184mm]
 30SBAT=Black Specular Reflector, Self-flange
404 Specular Reflector
OD: 7-1/4” [184mm]
 404C= Clear Specular Reflector, White Trim
 404H= Haze Reflector, White Trim
 404SN= Satin Nickel Reflector and Trim
 404TBZ= Tuscan Bronze Reflector and Trim
4041 White Reflector, Self-flange
OD: 7-1/4” [184mm]
 4041P=White Reflector and Trim
6120 Full Cone Reflector, Self-flange
OD: 7-3/4” [197mm]
 6120WH=White Reflector and Trim
 6120SN=Satin Nickel Reflector and Trim
 6120TBZ= Tuscan Bronze Reflector and Trim
6121 Shallow Full Cone Reflector, Self-flange
OD: 7-3/4” [197mm]
 6121WH= White Reflector and Trim
Baffles
30 Baffle, Self-flange
OD: 7-1/4” [184mm]
 30WAT= White Baffle, Reflector and Trim
 30WATH= White Baffle, Clear Reflector and
White Trim
 30PAT= Black Baffle, Clear Reflector and
White Trim
 30SNAT= Satin Nickel Baffle, Reflector and Trim
 30TBZAT= Tuscan Bronze Baffle, Reflector and
Trim
6125 Full Cone Baffle, Self-flange
OD: 7-3/4” [197mm]
 6125WB= White Baffle and Trim
 6125BB= Black Baffle, White Trim
 6125BKBB= Black Baffle and Trim
Adjustable - Eyeballs & Gimbals
74 PAR30 Eyeball 30° Tilt, Self-flange
OD: 8” [203mm]
 74P= White Eyeball and Trim
76 PAR38 Gimbal 30° Tilt, Self-flange
OD: 8” [203mm]
 76P= White Gimbal and Trim
78 BR/PAR30 Eyeball 30° Tilt, Self-flange
OD: 8” [203mm]
 78P= White Eyeball and Trim
 78PAT= White Eyeball and Trim, Air-Tite
 78SN= Satin Nickel Eyeball and Trim
 78TBZ= Tuscan Bronze Eyeball and Trim
376 PAR30 Regressed Gimbal 30° Tilt,
Self-flange
OD: 7-1/4” [184mm]
 376W= White Baffle and Trim
 376P= Black Baffle and White Trim
378 PAR30 Regressed Gimbal with Splay 25° Tilt,
Self-flange
OD: 7-1/4” [184mm]
 378P= White Splay and Trim
 378= Clear Specular Splay and White Trim